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Jayesh Patel

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Jayesh Patel
Postcode SL3 8LP
Date of birth March 1965
Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
VNA CONSULTANCY LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

JJP FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
VNA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

VNA PRODUCTIONS LTD

JAY FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
MOVE MORTGAGES LTD

INDIANA TELEVISION (UK) LIMITED
GTV TECHNICAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
10624192

Number

13084145
08859611
08977537
06972301
05676023
04387214
04387223

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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911005225

911005225
161 High Street

Langley
Slough

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
16/02/2017

App. Date

16/12/2020
06/03/2015
03/04/2014
27/08/2009
16/01/2006
05/03/2002
05/03/2002

Res. Date Position
Director

Res. Date Position
Director
06/08/2014 Director
Director
Director
Director
13/05/2002 Director
13/05/2002 Director



